
MEN 198.0 RESULTS

Men 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 198.0 315.0 10

2 Zayden Martinez Liberal High School 195.7 265.0 8

3 J. Brooks  Kappleman Liberal High School 193.0 240.0 6

4 Dawson  Ruff Hodgeman County 184.7 235.0 4

5 Aiden Miramontes Liberal High School 186.1 225.0 2

6 Blayden Betts Liberal High School 188.2 225.0 1

7 Andy Nguyen Liberal High School 187.0 215.0 0

8 Brock Simmons Rose Hill High School 193.0 215.0 0

9 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 193.0 200.0 0

Men 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 198.0 475.0 10

2 Blayden Betts Liberal High School 188.2 425.0 8

3 Brock Simmons Rose Hill High School 193.0 415.0 6

4 Aiden Miramontes Liberal High School 186.1 405.0 4

5 Zayden Martinez Liberal High School 195.7 405.0 2

6 J. Brooks  Kappleman Liberal High School 193.0 375.0 1

7 Dawson  Ruff Hodgeman County 184.7 350.0 0

8 Andy Nguyen Liberal High School 187.0 340.0 0

9 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 193.0 320.0 0

Men 198.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 198.0 290.0 10

2 Zayden Martinez Liberal High School 195.7 285.0 8

3 J. Brooks  Kappleman Liberal High School 193.0 265.0 6

4 Blayden Betts Liberal High School 188.2 260.0 4

5 Dawson  Ruff Hodgeman County 184.7 245.0 2

6 Aiden Miramontes Liberal High School 186.1 240.0 1

7 Andy Nguyen Liberal High School 187.0 205.0 0

8 Brock Simmons Rose Hill High School 193.0 195.0 0

9 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 193.0 195.0 0

Men 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 198.0 1080.0 10

2 Zayden Martinez Liberal High School 195.7 955.0 8

3 Blayden Betts Liberal High School 188.2 910.0 6

4 J. Brooks  Kappleman Liberal High School 193.0 880.0 4

5 Aiden Miramontes Liberal High School 186.1 870.0 2

6 Dawson  Ruff Hodgeman County 184.7 830.0 1

7 Brock Simmons Rose Hill High School 193.0 825.0 0

8 Andy Nguyen Liberal High School 187.0 760.0 0

9 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 193.0 715.0 0


